
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MELUN             21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0034 * 

* Diest                    * 26 Oude+jaarse             * Basis: 300000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    5     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0    21     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :18.05     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  4 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  1  308785 BE2040112-22 10.50390 1231.9370      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.25     -     -     -     -    2.09   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  4       2 BE2087644-24 10.51590 1225.4183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.25     -     -     -     -    2.09   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  2       3 BE2087650-24 10.55580 1206.3485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.25     -     -     -     -    2.09   3

  4 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 10  8  300994 BE2107332-24 10.49360 1205.9054      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.25     -     -     -     -    2.09   4

  5 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  1  311774 BE2088504-24 11.05021 1176.3503      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.25     -     -     -     -    2.09   5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  7       4 BE2087525-24 11.05390 1162.3753      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12   6

  7 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  3       2 BE2088853-24 11.10151 1153.6432      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12   7

  8 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 10  1       2 BE2087467-24 11.03150 1143.3770      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12   8

  9 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 10  5       3 BE2041297-22 11.15430 1091.6787      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12   9

 10 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 10  6       4 BE6065028-24 11.18140 1081.8042      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  10

 11 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  2       3 BE2088522-24 11.30391 1072.6723      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  11

 12 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  5  3  300297 BE2041629-22 11.20400 1069.9418   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  8       5 BE2087583-24 11.35580 1043.3101      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIES 0.10 0.20 / 

MEYERMANS HARRY 0.20 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MELUN             21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0034 * 

* Diest                    * 17 Jaarse                  * Basis: 300000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  4 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  3  308785 BE2087644-24 10.51590 1225.4183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  1       2 BE2087650-24 10.55580 1206.3485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  6  6  300994 BE2107332-24 10.49360 1205.9054      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  1  311774 BE2088504-24 11.05021 1176.3503      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  5       3 BE2087525-24 11.05390 1162.3753      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  3       2 BE2088853-24 11.10151 1153.6432      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  6  1       2 BE2087467-24 11.03150 1143.3770      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  6  5       3 BE6065028-24 11.18140 1081.8042      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  2       3 BE2088522-24 11.30391 1072.6723      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


